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Week 1 Games

159.50
183.00
212.00
195.00
218.00
236.00

Kikn A n Takin Names
Loping Mules

Round Hill Doggs
Bub's Brothel

House $$$

Donkeys

Week 2 Games

174.00
275.00
139.50
225.50
222.50
157.50

No Respect

Loping Mules

Down &amp; Dirty
Round Hill Doggs
Fabulous Jackalopes
Ho Ho's

Week 3 Games

180.00
224.00
155.50
129.00
161.50
103.00

No Respect

Kikn A n Takin Names
Loping Mules

Round Hill Doggs
Fabulous Jackalopes
House $$$

Week 4 Games

150.50
162.50
154.50
200.50
201.00
170.00

Loping Mules

Kikn A n Takin Names
Down &amp; Dirty
Fabulous Jackalopes
Bub's Brothel

The Honest Abraham's

Week 5 Games

178.50
208.00
172.00
187.50
133.50
155.00

Loping Mules

Kikn A n Takin Names
Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

Ho Ho's

House $$$

Week 6 Games

175.00
143.50
172.50
143.50
138.50
202.50

Donkeys

Kikn A n Takin Names
Loping Mules

Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

House $$$

Week 7 Games

197.50
122.50
175.00
160.50
148.00
183.50

Donkeys

Loping Mules

Round Hill Doggs
Fabulous Jackalopes
Down &amp; Dirty
House $$$

169.50
168.50
176.50
171.00
172.50
186.00

152.50
148.00
152.00
228.50
195.00
190.50

158.50
140.50
171.00
159.50
173.00
169.00

151.00
174.50
185.00
248.50
159.50
205.50

164.50
223.00
179.50
177.00
186.00
136.50

188.50
163.50
181.50
124.50
149.50
196.00

87.00
190.50
123.00
160.50
129.00
117.50

Ho Ho's

Down &amp; Dirty
Trash Nazi

The Honest Abraham's
Fabulous Jackalopes
No Respect

Kikn A n Takin Names
House $$$

Donkeys

The Honest Abraham's
Bub's Brothel

Trash Nazi

Bub's Brothel

Ho Ho's

Down &amp; Dirty
Trash Nazi

The Honest Abraham's
Donkeys

House $$$
Round Hill Doggs
Donkeys

No Respect

Ho Ho's

Trash Nazi

Donkeys

The Honest Abraham's
No Respect

Trash Nazi

Round Hill Doggs
Fabulous Jackalopes

The Honest Abraham's
Trash Nazi

No Respect

Fabulous Jackalopes
Ho Ho's

Round Hill Doggs

Ho Ho's

Bub's Brothel

The Honest Abraham's
Kikn A n Takin Names
Trash Nazi

No Respect

Week 8 Games

159.00
167.00
191.00
158.50
184.00
128.00

Loping Mules

Kikn A n Takin Names
Fabulous Jackalopes
Bub's Brothel

House $$$

Ho Ho's

Week 9 Games

159.50
181.00
159.50
179.00
149.50
175.00

Kikn A n Takin Names
Loping Mules

Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

House $$$

Ho Ho's

Week 10 Games

172.00
217.00
138.00
176.00
154.50
155.50

Kikn A n Takin Names
Loping Mules

Bub's Brothel

House $$$

Ho Ho's

Donkeys

Week 11 Games

House $$$
Donkeys

No Respect
Loping Mules
Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

142.50
187.00
150.50
133.50
143.50
166.50

Week 12 Games

153.50
213.50
186.50
169.00
139.50
176.50

Loping Mules

Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

House $$$

The Honest Abraham's
Donkeys

Week 13 Games

174.00
138.00
231.50
147.00
198.50
161.50

Loping Mules
Down &amp; Dirty
Bub's Brothel

Ho Ho's

House $$$
Donkeys

Playoff Week 1 Games

238.50
219.50
216.50
204.50
196.50
142.00

Donkeys

House $$$

Trash Nazi

Bub's Brothel
Fabulous Jackalopes
Down &amp; Dirty
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153.50
139.00
190.50
174.00
166.50
165.00

121.50
131.00
166.00
126.00
166.00
131.50

178.00
179.50
173.00
158.00
161.50
146.50

147.50
208.00
187.00
201.50
173.50
158.00

144.00
153.00
170.00
138.00
144.50
166.50

174.00
170.00
181.50
166.50
198.00
181.00

127.50
178.50
162.00
121.50
145.50
171.50

Donkeys

The Honest Abraham's
No Respect

Trash Nazi

Down &amp; Dirty
Round Hill Doggs

Round Hill Doggs
Fabulous Jackalopes
No Respect

The Honest Abraham's
Donkeys

Trash Nazi

Trash Nazi

No Respect

Round Hill Doggs
Down &amp; Dirty

The Honest Abraham's
Fabulous Jackalopes

Trash Nazi

Round Hill Doggs

Ho Ho's

Fabulous Jackalopes
The Honest Abraham's
Kikn A n Takin Names

Kikn A n Takin Names
Fabulous Jackalopes
Round Hill Doggs

Ho Ho's

Trash Nazi

No Respect

Trash Nazi

Round Hill Doggs

Kikn A n Takin Names
The Honest Abraham's
No Respect

Fabulous Jackalopes

Loping Mules

No Respect

The Honest Abraham's
Round Hill Doggs

Ho Ho's

Kikn A n Takin Names
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Playoff Week 2 Games

122.00 Fabulous Jackalopes
160.00 Ho Ho's

222.00 Bub's Brothel

224.00 House $$$

183.00 Loping Mules

145.50 The Honest Abraham's

Playoff Week 3 Games

168.50 Fabulous Jackalopes
179.00 Ho Ho's

140.00 Bub's Brothel

203.50 Donkeys

129.00 No Respect

152.50 Round Hill Doggs

205.50
138.00
194.00
195.00
161.00
235.00

190.50
193.00
157.50
145.00
193.50
169.50

Down &amp; Dirty
Kikn A n Takin Names
Trash Nazi

Donkeys

No Respect

Round Hill Doggs

Kikn A n Takin Names
Down &amp; Dirty
House $$$

Trash Nazi

The Honest Abraham's
Loping Mules
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